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Area Calculation Sheet 

Following area will be used by M/s Jio Digital Fibre (P) limited for laying underground OFC within 
ROW of existing PWD road from i) Khanpur-Jhalawar Road (Section A) form Lat/long point 
24.613123/76.275544 to 24.584378/76.209328 for length & area in forest are 9.002 KM & area 
0.405 ha and length & area in non-forest are  3.551 KM & area 0.160 ha respectively ii) along Suket-
Jhalawar road (Section B) form Lat/ Long Point 24.63174/76.066108 to  24.603836/76.122661 for 
length 7.131KM & area 0.321 ha in forest land. Total length & area applied in forest and non-forest 
is 16.133 KM & 0.726 ha and 3.551 Km & 0.160 ha respectively in Jhalawar District, Rajasthan. 

Area Calculation (forest & Non-Forest) 

From - to Section 
Point Lat/ Long Lat/ Long Width 

Length in 
Forest 

Area in 
Forest 

Length in 
Non- 
Forest 

Area in  
Non- 
Forest 

From-To From To (m) (m) (ha) (m) (ha) 

Khanpur-
Jhalawad 

Section A 

A to B 
24.613123/ 
76.275544 

24.60533/ 
76.274054 

0.45 0 0.000 767 0.035 

B to C 
24.60533/ 
76.274054 

24.576409/ 
76.249985 

0.45 5858 0.263 0 0.000 

C to D 
24.576409/ 
76.249985 

24.577434/ 
76.233472 

0.45 0 0.000 2364 0.106 

D to E 
24.577434/ 
76.233472 

24.591323/ 
76.212733 

0.45 2704 0.122 0 0.000 

E to F 
24.591323/ 
76.212733 

24.587964/ 
76.210643 

0.45 0 0.000 420 0.019 

F to G 
24.587964/ 
76.210643 

24.584378/ 
76.209328 

0.45 440 0.020 0 0.000 

Suket- 
Jhalawad 

Section B A to B 
24.63174/ 
76.066108 

24.603836/ 
76.122661 

0.45 7131 0.321 0 0.000 

Total 16133 0.726 3551 0.160 

  
For Jio Digital Fibre Private Limited 

 

 

Authorized Signatory                                                                                                            Countersigned 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Divisional Forest officer 

                                                                                                                                                          …………………..Forest Division 

                                                                                                                                                          Office Seal……………………. 

Proposal No - FP/RJ/OFC/44164/2020 Date:23rd January 2020 

Project Title - Permission for underground OFC laying work along PWD road from i) Khanpur-

Jhalawar Road (Section A) form Lat/long point 24.613123/76.275544 to 24.584378/76.209328 

for length & area in forest are 9.002 KM & area 0.405 ha and length & area in non-forest are  

3.551 KM & area 0.160 ha respectively ii) along Suket-Jhalawar road (Section B) form Lat/ Long 

Point 24.63174/76.066108 to  24.603836/76.122661 for length 7.131KM & area 0.321 ha in 

forest land. Total length & area applied in forest and non-forest is 16.133 KM & 0.726 ha and 3.551 

Km & 0.160 ha respectively in Jhalawar District, Rajasthan. 


