JIO DIGITAL FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U64200GJ2018PTC105652

Area Calculation Sheet

Following area will be used by M/s Jio Digital Fibre (P) limited for laying underground OFC within ROW of existing PWD road from i) Khanpur-Jhalawar Road (Section A) form Lat/long point 24.613123/76.275544 to 24.584378/76.209328 for length & area in forest are 9.002 KM & area 0.405 ha and length & area in non-forest are 3.551 KM & area 0.160 ha respectively ii) along Suket-Jhalawar road (Section B) form Lat/ Long Point 24.63174/76.066108 to 24.603836/76.122661 for length 7.131KM & area 0.321 ha in forest land. Total length & area applied in forest and non-forest is 16.133 KM & 0.726 ha and 3.551 Km & 0.160 ha respectively in Jhalawar District, Rajasthan.

Area Calculation (forest & Non-Forest)

Area Calculation (forest & Non-Forest)									
From - to	Section	Point	Lat/ Long	Lat/ Long	Width	Length in Forest	Area in Forest	Length in Non- Forest	Area in Non- Forest
		From-To	From	То	(m)	(m)	(ha)	(m)	(ha)
Khanpur- Jhalawad	Section A	A to B	24.613123/ 76.275544	24.60533/ 76.274054	0.45	0	0.000	767	0.035
		B to C	24.60533/ 76.274054	24.576409/ 76.249985	0.45	5858	0.263	0	0.000
		C to D	24.576409/ 76.249985	24.577434/ 76.233472	0.45	0	0.000	2364	0.106
		D to E	24.577434/ 76.233472	24.591323/ 76.212733	0.45	2704	0.122	0	0.000
		E to F	24.591323/ 76.212733	24.587964/ 76.210643	0.45	0	0.000	420	0.019
		F to G	24.587964/ 76.210643	24.584378/ 76.209328	0.45	440	0.020	0	0.000
Suket- Jhalawad	Section B	A to B	24.63174/ 76.066108	24.603836/ 76.122661	0.45	7131	0.321	0	0.000
Total						16133	0.726	3551	0.160

For Jio Digital Fibre Private Limited

Authorized Signatory

Counter signed

Divisional Forest officer

.....Forest Division

Office Seal.....

Proposal No - FP/RJ/OFC/44164/2020 Date:23rd January 2020

Project Title - Permission for underground OFC laying work along PWD road from i) Khanpur-Jhalawar Road (Section A) form Lat/long point 24.613123/76.275544 to 24.584378/76.209328 for length & area in forest are 9.002 KM & area 0.405 ha and length & area in non-forest are 3.551 KM & area 0.160 ha respectively ii) along Suket-Jhalawar road (Section B) form Lat/ Long Point 24.63174/76.066108 to 24.603836/76.122661 for length 7.131KM & area 0.321 ha in forest land. Total length & area applied in forest and non-forest is 16.133 KM & 0.726 ha and 3.551 Km & 0.160 ha respectively in Jhalawar District, Rajasthan.